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Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

139971
509765
509766
132379
614006
142421
132228
604813
608817
620279
121931
619682
617965
149521
999022
612120
118978
148343
614005
888810
620205
992222
601042
992223
992224

Cognome
BONINO
GIRONZINI
TONETTI
GERMANO
BONOLIS
RIZZOLIO
PENSA
MERICO

LA PLACA
BONANI
CAGLIERO
GUIZZARDI
MATTEA
PRIMO
ANSALDI
NIBBIO
NOVELLINI
GRIBAUDO
VALVANO
FERRARI
DE CRESCENZO
ROBASTO
BONFANTINI
RICCIO
TRINGANI

Sciabola maschile

Nome

ALESSIO
MATTEO
MARCO
CORRADO
EUGENIO
GIULIO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
NICOLO'
SIMONE
FILIPPO

A
GABRIELE
LAPO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
A.
ALBERTO
A

LUCA
LUIGI

A

1986
1989
1989

1

1990

1
1
1

1992

1

1970
1990
1989

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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"= ™ FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA Agsoluti Regionali

Torino

Del

981

985
985
991

988

988
980
990
971
991
991
980
984
980
992
980
980
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A .S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
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